2020 Participation Work Readiness — Qualification availability

@ Government of Western Australia JOBS &
e Department of Traini
l.- angzvorirf‘o?ce rl;e?nnlgpment SK I LI-S WA

This list contains 147 qualifications that can be accessed under this program and lists the 50 eligible registered
training organisations (RTO) who currently have these qualifications on their scope.

Note

* Where an RTO has current activity, the report lists the region and RTO contact person

« All regions are eligible to have funded training

* ltis the training organisation’s decision which qualifications they will chose to deliver and in which regions
» The Department can approve most applications from training organisations for funding in 10 working days

We advise Participation referral agents to have a conversation with the training organisations in order to ascertain
the training organisation’s interest and capacity to deliver the training to their clients. If your first choice of RTO
doesn’t have capacity, speak to other RTOs.

The Department reserves the right not to fund programs if there are contractual or budgetary issues.
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2020 Participation Work Readiness — Qualification availability

Clerical and administrative workers Jobseekers
BSB10115 Certificate | in Business 150 Hours 3 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
BSB20115 Certificate Il in Business 325 Hours 16 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://www.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
Goldfields-Esperance Jane Kelshie executivemanager@worklinkalbany.com.au 0898417741
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http://imww.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 94192553
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://mww.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
BSB20215 Certificate Il in Customer Engagement 385 Hours 2 RTOs
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://iwww.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
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2020 Participation Work Readiness — Qualification availability

Clerical and administrative workers Jobseekers
BSB30115 Certificate Il in Business 420 Hours 19 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
Perth Melissa Nicolson melissa@trainingalliance.com.au 0861000800
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://www.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://iwww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
South West Robyn Barrett robynb@jsw.org.au 0897215033
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://iwww.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
Perth Janelle Dawson principal@sterlingcollege.com 9221 0000
90804 National Institute of Training http://iwww.niot.com.au 0393105980
BSB30215 Certificate Il in Customer Engagement 385 Hours 5RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
Perth Kerry Stenner kerry.s@arrowtrainingservices.com.au 0894444120
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://imww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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Clerical and administrative workers Jobseekers
BSB30415 Certificate Ill in Business Administration 420 Hours 9 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http://mwww.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 94192553
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://www.aeats.com.au 0754433771
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
BSB40215 Certificate IV in Business 515 Hours 12 RTOs
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://iwww.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://ww.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://ww.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
BSB41015 Certificate IV in Human Resources 415 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://mwww.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management 530 Hours 2 RTOs
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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Clerical and administrative workers Jobseekers
HLT47315 Certificate IV in Health Administration 555 Hours 1RTO
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
HLT57715 Diploma of Practice Management 685 Hours 1RTO
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
SIT30516 Certificate Ill in Events 345 Hours 1RTO
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
TLI21815 Certificate Il in Logistics 265 Hours 2 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 0861603388
TLI32416 Certificate Ill in Logistics 365 Hours 3 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806

Community and personal service workers
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4674

07-Jul-20

Certificate IV in Holistic Counselling and Mind-Body Medicine

LiFE Academy

Certificate Il in Community Services
Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated

Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)
Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
JSW Training & Community Services

SMYL Community Services

Jobseekers

580 Hours
http://www.life-academy.com.au

235 Hours
http://www.fairbridge.asn.au

http://www.fec.org.au
http://www.insight.edu.au
http://www.jsw.org.au

http://www.smyl.com.au

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

Jobseekers

1RTO
08 0893011234

5RTOs
08 95317960

08 9335 5444
1300046744
08 97215033

08 94304921
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2020 Participation Work Readiness — Qualification availability

Community and personal service workers Jobseekers
CHC30113 Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education and Care 775 Hours 14 RTOs
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
Perth Robert Black rblack@ahea.wa.edu.au 93210168
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 0894077299
m.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://www.aeats.com.au 0754433771
6000 Meerilinga Training College http://www.meerilinga.org.au 08 0894894022
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
4674 SMYL Community Services http://mww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://iwww.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
90804 National Institute of Training http://www.niot.com.au 0393105980
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC30213 Certificate Ill in Education Support 525 Hours 2 RTOs
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
CHC32015 Certificate Ill in Community Services 480 Hours 8 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http:/iwww.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 0894077299
m.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://iwww.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
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Community and personal service workers Jobseekers
CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support 555 Hours 19 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://iwww.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 0894077299
m.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://ww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://www.aeats.com.au 0754433771
Perth Andrew Logan andrew @aeats.com.au 0407319027
51585 Bestwest Care http://www.bestwestcare.net.au 08 94391673
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://www.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
90804 National Institute of Training http://ww.niot.com.au 0393105980
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC40113 Certificate IV in School Age Education and Care 780 Hours 3 RTOs
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://www.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 0894077299
m.au
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
CHC40213 Certificate IV in Education Support 565 Hours 1RTO
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
CHC40413 Certificate IV in Youth Work 795 Hours 2 RTOs
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
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Community and personal service workers
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Certificate IV in Community Services
Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
JSW Training & Community Services
Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Certificate IV in Ageing Support
AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS

Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd
Australian Professional Skills Institute

A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

DNA Kingston Training

Australian Employment and Training Services
Bestwest Care

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Centacare Employment and Training

New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)

Stanley College

Sterling Business College Pty Ltd

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd

Certificate IV in Disability
Activ Pathways

AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
Bestwest Care

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Centacare Employment and Training
Sterling Business College Pty Ltd

Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs
New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)

Jobseekers

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

660 Hours
http://www.fec.org.au

http://www.insight.edu.au
http://www.jsw.org.au
http://mww.reachfortraining.com.au

830 Hours

http://www.amatraining.edu.au
http://www.ist.edu.au

http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au

http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com

.au

http://www.insight.edu.au

http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a

u

http://www.aeats.com.au
http://www.bestwestcare.net.au
http://www.reachfortraining.com.au
http://www.centacarewa.com.au
http://www.tsa.edu.au
http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au
http://www.sterlingcollege.com
http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au

650 Hours

http://www.activ.asn.au
http://www.amatraining.edu.au
http://www.insight.edu.au
http://www.bestwestcare.net.au
http://mww.reachfortraining.com.au
http://www.centacarewa.com.au
http://www.sterlingcollege.com

780 Hours
http://www.tsa.edu.au

Jobseekers

4 RTOs
08 9335 5444

1300046744
08 97215033

0249569455

14 RTOs
08 0892733033

1300757296
08 0863654386

03 1300737977

1300046744

08 9479 4865

0754433771
08 94391673
0249569455
08 0894827000
08 0892659600
08 0892271797
08 0892210000

0862006200

7 RTOs
08 0893870476

08 0892733033
1300046744
08 94391673
0249569455
08 0894827000

08 0892210000

1RTO
08 0892659600
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2020 Participation Work Readiness — Qualification availability

Community and personal service workers Jobseekers
CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health 720 Hours 6 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
4386 Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd http://kamsc.org.au 08 08 9194 3295
51158 LIFE Academy http://ww.life-academy.com.au 08 0893011234
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://mww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
51585 Bestwest Care http://iwww.bestwestcare.net.au 08 94391673
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
CHC43515 Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work 645 Hours 2 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1740 Hours 12 RTOs
1915 AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY http://mww.ahea.wa.edu.au 08 93210168
50354 Fremantle Education Centre (FEC) http://www.fec.org.au 08 9335 5444
52805 Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd http://www.greenhouseeducation.co 08 0894077299
m.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://imwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
32054 Australian Employment and Training Services http://www.aeats.com.au 0754433771
6000 Meerilinga Training College http://iwww.meerilinga.org.au 08 0894894022
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://www.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work 1115 Hours 1RTO
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling 900 Hours 3 RTOs
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http:/iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://www.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
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Community and personal service workers Jobseekers
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services 820 Hours 6 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://ww.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://ww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
CHC53315 Diploma of Mental Health 1090 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://mww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
CPP30411 Certificate Ill in Security Operations 236 Hours 1RTO
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT21012 Certificate Il in Indigenous Environmental Health 490 Hours 1RTO
6813 Empower Education 080407930218
HLT23215 Certificate Il in Health Support Services 323 Hours 2 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865

u
HLT30113 Certificate Ill in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health 765 Hours 3 RTOs
Care
51902 Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia http://www.ahcwa.org 08 0892271631
5729 Nindila Training Centre http://www.bega.org.au 08 0890225546
4386 Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd http://kamsc.org.au 08 08 9194 3295
HLT33015 Certificate Ill in Allied Health Assistance 410 Hours 2 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
HLT33115 Certificate Ill in Health Services Assistance 470 Hours 4 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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Community and personal service workers Jobseekers
HLT33215 Certificate Il in Health Support Services 480 Hours 3 RTOs
2010 AMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS http://www.amatraining.edu.au 08 0892733033
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
HLT35015 Certificate Ill in Dental Assisting 670 Hours 2 RTOs
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865

u
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://ww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
HLT35115 Certificate Ill in Dental Laboratory Assisting 330 Hours 1RTO
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
HLT36115 Certificate Ill in Indigenous Environmental Health 545 Hours 1RTO
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
HLT40113 Certificate IV in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health 1355 Hours 2 RTOs
Care
51902 Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia http://www.ahcwa.org 08 0892271631
5729 Nindila Training Centre http://www.bega.org.au 08 0890225546
HLT40213 Certificate IV in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health 1335 Hours 5RTOs
Care Practice
51902 Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia http://www.ahcwa.org 08 0892271631
5729 Nindila Training Centre http://www.bega.org.au 08 0890225546
4386 Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd http://kamsc.org.au 08 08 9194 3295
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://mww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
52115 Wirraka Maya Health Service Aboriginal Corporation http:/iwww.wmhsac.com 08 0891720421

HLT43015 Certificate IV in Allied Health Assistance 665 Hours 1RTO

6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u

HLT45015 Certificate IV in Dental Assisting 990 Hours 2 RTOs

6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200

HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing 1635 Hours 1RTO
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://ww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
SHB20216 Certificate Il in Salon Assistant 255 Hours 2 RTOs
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://www.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
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Community and personal service workers Jobseekers
SHB30315 Certificate Ill in Nail Technology 475 Hours 1RTO
50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://iwww.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
S1S30413 Certificate Ill in Outdoor Recreation 505 Hours 1RTO
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
SIT20116 Certificate Il in Tourism 340 Hours 2 RTOs
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://ww.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
SIT20316 Certificate Il in Hospitality 355 Hours 11 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
South West Robyn Barrett robynb@jsw.org.au 0897215033
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://www.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
SIT30116 Certificate Ill in Tourism 413 Hours 1RTO
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
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SIT30616 Certificate Ill in Hospitality 570 Hours 11 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http://iwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
Perth Liza Gomes liza.gomes@apsi.edu.au 63654386
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
Perth Kerry Stenner kerry.s@arrowtrainingservices.com.au 0894444120
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
South West Robyn Barrett robynb@jsw.org.au 0897215033
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
General Education Jobseekers
10725NAT Course In Preliminary Spoken and Written English 350 Hours 1RTO
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
10727NAT Certificate | in Spoken and Written English 410 Hours 2 RTOs
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10728NAT Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English 495 Hours 2 RTOs
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10729NAT Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English 425 Hours 2 RTOs
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
10730NAT Certificate IV in Spoken and Written English for Further Study 500 Hours 2RTOs
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
22471VIC Course In Initial General Education for Adults 225 Hours 2 RTOs
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
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General Education Jobseekers
22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults 390 Hours 3 RTOs
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 92515777
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults 335 Hours 4 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 92515777
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22474VIC Certificate lll in General Education for Adults 295 Hours 2 RTOs
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 92515777
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
22476VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory) 390 Hours 3 RTOs
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 92515777
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
22483VIC Course In EAL 440 Hours 1RTO
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
22484VIC Certificate | in EAL (Access) 430 Hours 2 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
22485VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access) 460 Hours 1 RTO
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
22486VIC Certificate Ill in EAL (Access) 490 Hours 1RTO
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
22488VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Employment) 345 Hours 1 RTO
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
22489VIC Certificate Ill in EAL (Employment) 360 Hours 1RTO
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
52769WA Certificate | in Gaining Access to Training and Employment (GATE) 350 Hours 1 RTO
0300 Centacare Employment and Training http://www.centacarewa.com.au 08 0894827000
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Labourers Jobseekers
AHC10216 Certificate | in AgriFood Operations 180 Hours 1RTO
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
AHC20116 Certificate Il in Agriculture 498 Hours 1 RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
AHC20416 Certificate Il in Horticulture 475 Hours 2 RTOs
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
AHC21016 Certificate Il in Conservation and Land Management 480 Hours 2 RTOs
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http://www.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 94192553
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
AHC21216 Certificate Il in Rural Operations 456 Hours 1RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
AHC30116 Certificate Ill in Agriculture 526 Hours 1RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
AHC30416 Certificate Ill in Pork Production 505 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30116 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Boning Room) 560 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30416 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Rendering) 500 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AUR10116 Certificate | in Automotive Vocational Preparation 140 Hours 2RTOs
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
50901 PCYC Institute of Training http://www.wapcyc.com.au 08 0892774388
AUR20716 Certificate Il in Automotive Vocational Preparation 230 Hours 2 RTOs
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
50901 PCYC Institute of Training http://www.wapcyc.com.au 08 0892774388
CPC10111 Certificate | in Construction 228 Hours 4 RTOs
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
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Labourers Jobseekers
CPC20112 Certificate Il in Construction 400 Hours 6 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://iwww.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
Wheatbelt Carly Bradley carlyb@skillhire.com.au 0406460506
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
CPC20211 Certificate Il in Construction Pathways 230 Hours 6 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 0861603388
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
CPP20617 Certificate Il in Cleaning 215 Hours 2 RTOs
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
ICT20315 Certificate Il in Telecommunications Technology 640 Hours 1RTO
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
MEM10105  Certificate | in Engineering 252 Hours 1RTO
51655 Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd 08 0890227100
MEM20205  Certificate Il in Engineering - Production Technology 576 Hours 1RTO
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
MSM10216  Certificate | in Manufacturing (Pathways) 270 Hours 1RTO
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
RI110115 Certificate | in Resources and Infrastructure Operations 180 Hours 2 RTOs
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
RI1120115 Certificate Il in Resources and Infrastructure Work Preparation 260 Hours 3 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 0861603388
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Labourers Jobseekers
SIT20416 Certificate Il in Kitchen Operations 325 Hours 6 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
Machinery operators and drivers Jobseekers
RI1120215 Certificate Il in Surface Extraction Operations 220 Hours 3 RTOs
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 0861603388
RI120515 Certificate Il in Resource Processing 260 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
RI120715 Certificate Il in Civil Construction 388 Hours 4 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
RI130115 Certificate Ill in Surface Extraction Operations 455 Hours 5 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
5739 Consolidated Training Services http://www.consolidatedtraining.com. 08 94179444
au
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 0861603388
Goldfields-Esperance Melissa Nicolson melissa@trainingalliance.com.au 0861000800
Perth Melissa Nicolson melissa@trainingalliance.com.au 0861000800
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Machinery operators and drivers Jobseekers
RI1130815 Certificate Ill in Civil Construction Plant Operations 636 Hours 6 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
52053 Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd http://www.mtacs.com.au 08 0861603388
51895 Tracmin http://www.tracmin.net.au 08 0894522266
RI1130915 Certificate Ill in Civil Construction 696 Hours 3 RTOs
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
140100 AWC TRAINING http://www.careytraining.com.au 08 9249 8778
50292 Djaringo Pty Ltd http://nirrumbuk.org.au/djaringo 08 91937100
R1131815 Certificate Ill in Drilling Operations 495 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
TLI21616 Certificate Il in Warehousing Operations 320 Hours 3 RTOs
404386 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
Perth Christina Richards christina.richards@auscollege.edu.au 0894726111
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://imww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
TLI31216 Certificate Il in Driving Operations 465 Hours 1RTO
2431 AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT http://www.australiantraining.com.au 08 0892741277
TLI31616 Certificate Ill in Warehousing Operations 540 Hours 8 RTOs
52592 Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd 08 0861603388
Perth Melissa Nicolson melissa@trainingalliance.com.au 0861000800
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://mwww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
6127 A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES http://www.arrowtrainingservices.com 03 1300737977
.au
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://imwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
90804 National Institute of Training http://ww.niot.com.au 0393105980
20947 ASSESSING AND TRAINING SERVICES http://www.warehousetraining.com.au 03 1300769989
Perth Kerry Stenner kerry.s@warehousetraining.com.au 92019841
07-Jul-20 Jobseekers Page 18 of 23

In addition to the providers listed, TAFE colleges may also deliver these qualifications under public subsidy.

jobsandskills.wa.gov.au



2020 Participation Work Readiness — Qualification availability

Managers Jobseekers
52770WA Certificate | in Wider Opportunities for Work (WOW) 290 Hours 1RTO
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
52771WA Certificate | in New Opportunities for Women (NOW) 270 Hours 2 RTOs
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
52773WA Certificate | in Leadership 270 Hours 7 RTOs
50242 ABMUSIC http://mww.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
51960 Activ Pathways http://www.activ.asn.au 08 0893870476
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://www.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
50901 PCYC Institute of Training http://www.wapcyc.com.au 08 0892774388
52774WA Certificate Il in Leadership 280 Hours 6 RTOs
50242 ABMUSIC http://www.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://www.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
51278 Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd http://www.goolarri.com 08 91955333
Kimberley Elaine Rabbitt elaine.rabbitt@gme.com.au 0891955333
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
4674 SMYL Community Services http://imww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management 855 Hours 1RTO
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
SIT50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management 1255 Hours 5 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://ww.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
51973 Stanley College http://mww.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://ww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
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Managers Jobseekers
SIT60316 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 1541 Hours 3 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
51973 Stanley College http://iwww.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
Professionals Jobseekers
CHC53215 Diploma of Alcohol and Other Drugs 1045 Hours 2 RTOs
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://ww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
FNS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 765 Hours 1RTO
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/imww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
ICT40815 Certificate IV in Digital Media Technologies 700 Hours 1RTO
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://www.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
ICT50418 Diploma of Information Technology Networking 715 Hours 1RTO
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
ICT50615 Diploma of Website Development 810 Hours 1RTO
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
ICT50718 Diploma of Software Development 655 Hours 1RTO
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
ICT50915 Diploma of Digital Media Technologies 850 Hours 2 RTOs
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http:/iwww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
2417 Sterling Business College Pty Ltd http://iwww.sterlingcollege.com 08 0892210000
PSP50916 Diploma of Interpreting (LOTE-English) 490 Hours 1RTO
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
Sales workers Jobseekers
AHC32816 Certificate Il in Rural Operations 480 Hours 1RTO
40120 BJ Network Consulting Australia http://www.bjaustralia.com.au 08 0418832803
CUA20215 Certificate Il in Creative Industries 250 Hours 1RTO
51278 Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd http://www.goolarri.com 08 91955333
FBP20317 Certificate Il in Food Processing (Sales) 370 Hours 2 RTOs
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://www.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
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Sales workers Jobseekers
SHB20116 Certificate Il in Retail Cosmetics 373 Hours 6 RTOs
50242 ABMUSIC http://www.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
50548 Communicare Inc http://www.communicare.org.au 92515777
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://ww.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
4674 SMYL Community Services http://iwww.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
50384 Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty http://www.waacademy.com 08 0893562269
SIR10116 Certificate | in Retail Services 125 Hours 1RTO
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
SIR20216 Certificate Il in Retail Services 305 Hours 8 RTOs
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://iwww.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http:/iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://iwww.insight.edu.au 1300046744
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
0361 SKILL HIRE WA http://www.skillhire.com.au 08 (08)93762806
51771 New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth) http://www.tsa.edu.au 08 0892659600
4674 SMYL Community Services http://www.smyl.com.au 08 94304921
SIR30216 Certificate Ill in Retail 395 Hours 8 RTOs
0362 Albany Worklink Inc http://imww.worklinkwa.com.au 08 0898417741
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://www.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455

Technicians and trades workers

Job Seekers

AHC30716 Certificate Ill in Horticulture 585 Hours 1RTO
0305 JSW Training & Community Services http://www.jsw.org.au 08 97215033
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Technicians and trades workers Jobseekers
AHC31416 Certificate Il in Conservation and Land Management 506 Hours 2 RTOs
52113 Bridging the Gap Inc http://www.bridgingthegap.org.au 08 94192553
50612 Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated http://www.fairbridge.asn.au 08 95317960
AMP30216 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Food Services) 580 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30316 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Meat Safety) 565 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP30616 Certificate Il in Meat Processing (General) 520 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://mww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP31016 Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Smallgoods - Manufacture) 906 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://ww.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP40415 Certificate IV in Meat Processing (Quality Assurance) 420 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
AMP40516 Certificate IV in Meat Processing (Meat Safety) 865 Hours 1RTO
51269 Australian College of Training http://www.auscollege.com.au 08 0894726111
CUA20615 Certificate Il in Music Industry 260 Hours 1RTO
50242 ABMUSIC http://www.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
CUA30915 Certificate Ill in Music Industry 345 Hours 1RTO
50242 ABMUSIC http://www.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
CUA40915 Certificate IV in Music Industry 535 Hours 1RTO
50242 ABMUSIC http://mww.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
CUA50815 Diploma of Music Industry 757 Hours 1RTO
50242 ABMUSIC http://www.abmusic.org.au 08 0894589077
HLT37215 Certificate Ill in Pathology Collection 785 Hours 1RTO
0393 Marr Mooditj Training Inc http://ww.marrmooditj.com.au 08 93519344
ICT30515 Certificate Ill in Telecommunications Technology 725 Hours 1RTO
40486 Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd http://iwww.ist.edu.au 1300757296
MEM40105  Certificate IV in Engineering 1184 Hours 2 RTOs
51655 Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd 08 0890227100
6811 DNA Kingston Training http://iwww.dnakingstontraining.edu.a 08 9479 4865
u
MEM50105  Diploma of Engineering - Advanced Trade 1573 Hours 1RTO
51655 Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd 08 0890227100
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SIT30816 Certificate Il in Commercial Cookery 843 Hours 5 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
51843 Vocational Training Services (VTS) http://www.vts-training.com.au 08 6216 0165
91280 Reach For Training Pty Ltd http://www.reachfortraining.com.au 0249569455
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http://www.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIT31016 Certificate Ill in Patisserie 627 Hours 2 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
51973 Stanley College http://iwww.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
SIT40516 Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery 1210 Hours 3 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
52128 West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd http:/iwww.waifs.wa.edu.au 0862006200
SIT40716 Certificate IV in Patisserie 1166 Hours 2 RTOs
52007 Australian Professional Skills Institute http://www.apsi.wa.edu.au 08 0863654386
51973 Stanley College http://www.stanleycollege.edu.au 08 0892271797
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